

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.42 OF 1997

INDIAN COUNCIL OF LEGAL AID & ADVICE &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

WITH T.C.(C) NOS.9-10 of 1997

[With office report]

Date: 10/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on a non-miscellaneous day after two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master